	 G	 PG
		  (optional)
ØM
ØP
ØD8 812
20
ØA
H8

G1-64 64 64,00 66,00 30 10 0,250 0,192 4 44,24 F
G1-65 65 65,00 67,00 30 10 0,256 0,198 4 45,27 F
G1-66 66 66,00 68,00 30 10 0,262 0,205 - 46,20 F
G1-68 68 68,00 70,00 30 10 0,275 0,218 4 47,95 F
G1-70 70 70,00 72,00 30 10 0,288 0,231 4 48,62 F
G1-72 72 72,00 74,00 30 10 0,302 0,244 4 49,60 F
G1-73 73 73,00 75,00 30 10 0,309 0,251 - 50,96 F
G1-74 74 74,00 76,00 30 10 0,316 0,258 - 52,28 F
G1-76 76 76,00 78,00 30 10 0,331 0,273 4 52,94 F
G1-78 78 78,00 80,00 30 10 0,345 0,288 - 53,79 F
G1-80 80 80,00 82,00 30 10 0,361 0,303 4 54,87 F
G1-84 84 84,00 86,00 30 10 0,392 0,334 - 55,64 F
G1-88 88 88,00 90,00 30 10 0,425 0,368 - 56,87 F
G1-90 90 90,00 92,00 30 10 0,442 0,385 4 58,63 F
G1-96 96 96,00 98,00 30 10 0,496 0,438 4 64,89 F
G1-100 100 100,00 102,00 30 10 0,534 0,476 4 65,82 F
G1-112 112 112,00 114,00 30 10 0,656 0,598 - 82,35 F
G1-120 120 120,00 122,00 30 12 0,745 0,688 4 93,11 F
G1-130 130 130,00 132,00 30 12 0,865 0,808 - 105,64 F
G1-150 150 150,00 152,00 40 15 1,135 1,077 4 123,96 F
 Gears available up to this size 
G1-590  590 590,00 592,00 Dimensions : contact us on request
O
n
re
qu